
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Perla Solis [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =ac01905dc0234d4 78aa4d06edcceb4dc-perl a] 
8/6/2020 1:54:29 PM 
Perla Solis [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =ac01905dc0234d4 78aa4d06edcceb4dc-perl a]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/en=Recipients/en=fbbbee7cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-lisa]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard 
McCall um [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala 
Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; Robert Hod ii (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 

IBEC: Coordination Meeting RE: AB 987 
https:/ /trifil etticonsu lti ng. zoom. us/j/ 688231364 7 

8/12/2020 4:00:00 PM 
8/12/2020 5:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Required 
Attendees: 

Lisa Trifiletti; Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; Dennis Kanuk; Loren Montgomery; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
Gerard McCall um; Christopher E. Jackson; Minda la Wilcox; Royce Jones; Robert Hod ii (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 

Please forward as necessary. 

ZOOM WEB CONFERENCE INFORMATION 

Web Conference Room 
http~://ti:ifiJgtti(:qn~vJting,;sqq1D µ:;;1 
Meeting ID: 

ZOOl\iI CALL INFORMATION 

US (San Jose) 

O~ocation 
~US(SanJose) 
Meeting ID: 

ff you get a bu.sy dial tone, please try the.following number: 

~US (Houston) 
Meeting ID: 


